
911Course Code: CNC MACHINING (PRODUCTION & MANUFACTURING)Branch Name   :

520Max Marks:

13211491173029

13211491173030

28911860114478

28911860114479

HARJIT SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH RATTAN

ARASHDEEP SINGH

BAKHSHINDER SINGH

360

344

375

377

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

Registration No Name

P O

P O

P O

P O

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/57 /220
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/55 /219
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Status

/14 /69
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Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015


